Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 313 CDI L2 H2 Airco Cruisecontrol The

Yellow is Sticker

O6LMe XapaKTepUCTUKN

BpeHp,

model
MopkaTeropusa
licencePlate
Mpo6er

Fop nocTpoiiku
firstRegistrationDate
LiBeT

CocTosiHue
O6Lee cocTosiHUE
energyType

Knacc amuccun

CBoucTBa

CHapshkéHHasa macca
payloadWeight

GVW

length

width

doorCount

Mercedes-Benz
Sprinter
3aKpbITbIN
VR-590-B
330.655km
2012
04-07-2012
ocTpoymue
Ncnonb3osaHo
XopoLunn
energyType.diesel

Euro 5

2.130kg
1.370kg
3.500kg
591cm
199cm

5



engineDisplacement 2.143cc



Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 313 CDI L2 H2 Airco Cruisecontrol The
Yellow is Sticker

TexHN4YecKne XxapakTepucTukun

numberOfAxles 2
TpaHcMuccus PykoBopacTtso
power 12%hp
OnucaHue

Mercedes Benz Sprinter 313 CDI L2 H2. Bouwjaar 04-07-2012. Airco, Cruisecontrol, Trekhaak enz. Euro 5 motor met 129 PK en
330.655 KM. APK Gekeurd tot 02-08-2026. Rijdt en schakelt goed !!

accessories

e ESP

e Towbar

e Anti-lock braking system
e Air conditioning

e Central locking

e Cruise control

e Electrically operated windows
e Radio/CD player

e Particulate filter

e Side door

e Catalyst

e Trailer coupling

e Power steering

e Passenger seat

e Airbags

e Central doorlocking

e Electric windows

e EBS

e Heater

e Alarm

e ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)
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